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Saturday Night Section Incentive Results --

Final Score Name

15.284 DUPERIER, CALLIE
15.349 GOUDEAU, SHAY
15.358 POLANSKY, EMILEE
15.437 DUPERIER, CALLIE
15.59 MONK, DACOTA
15.71 YOUNG, VIRGINIA
15.75 STORMONT, HOLLY
15.766 PIERSOL, LORYN

15.84 EFURD, EMILY
15.861 ALLEN, KORY
15.882 ROGERS, SANDY
15.925 MILLER, ERIN
15.935 DEAN, ASHLEY
15.949 DUPERIER, CALLIE
15.961 DOUGLAS, RENEE
16.208 ARMSTRONG, KAY
16.225 MARSHALL, EMILY
16.227 RANDALL, TANYA
16.236 SMITH, ROBIN
16.262 ARMSTRONG, KAY

16.28 MOORE, VALINDA

16.303 KING, LISA

16.344 MOORE, VALINDA
16.365 BLAIR, JENNA BETH
16.384 KING, LISA

16.488 KLOECKER, PAULA
16.582 ARIZOLA, SYLVIA
16.645 SIMONS, GINGER
16.705 CLARK, JESSLEN
16.719 ABLE, FAWNA LEE
16.744 KLOECKER, PAULA
16.745 HARRIS, PAULA
16.762 MILLER, STACY

16.88 PHILLIPS, ASHLEY
16.887 WHITECOTTON, MICHELLE
16.955 RUCKER, MICA
16.972 IRWIN, TERRY
16.978 RICHARD, STACEY
17.023 PIPKINS-ALSTON, NELLIE
17.112 PHILLIPS, ASHLEY
17.232 MONK, GINA

Stock

JEWEL

GEORGE MOBLEY
FIDDLE WITH GRACE
EASY

HES A LITTLE NUBBINS
SWAMP ANGEL
PEPPY SAN ONITA

A SPECIAL TINY

FIRST MOON STAR
SPECIAL K EDITION
DOC LEO FRECKLES JET
BULLYS STRAWFLY
ZOOM RANGER

FUzZzY

SUGAR COATED PERKS
STREAK

TRIX WILD FRECKLES
GALLANT CASINOVA
BREEZEN WARRIOR
IAN BUG

SNAZZY BUG SHOT

DANDEE TWISTER BOOTS

DASHIN TARAHUMARA
PACMAN

PRISCILLA BLUE MOON
DRIFTERS BIRDIE
SIMPLE DUDE

MAEBEE IMA DOC
RETAMA EXPRESS

HF DOCS CHEETAH
DRIFTERS LIL ROANIE
CLASSY

RED SAILS IN THE RAIN

DRIFTERS BONA STAR
DMCRODEO RYON

"HERMAN" (DOCTOR HERMAN)

HANDSOME SAMANTHA
ONE SPECIAL MAZIE
IMA NONSTOP TWEETY
KETCH A LITTLE CASH
JUST A STAR BERT

Earnings

$123.20
$92.40
$61.60
$30.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$123.20
$92.40
$61.60
$30.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$123.20
$92.40
$61.60
$30.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$123.20
$92.40
$61.60
$30.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



10
11
12
13
14
15

17.734 BLAIR, JENNA BETH
17.839 HAMPTON, REBECCA
17.871 HEIDT, KELLI

17.883 BISCEGLIA, KYRSTEN
18.377 BIGONESS, LINDA
18.733 MIZE, MIRIAM
18.811 SKAGGS, MINDY

SADIE

COCO PLUM BAR
FRANGELLICO

PISTOL

WRANGLIN CHIC

JACK

LIL CROSSTIE COLONEL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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